Product Specifications:
  Golden Ratio 16:9 Display Configuration
  Highly Integrated System Architecture
  Large Curvature: Right-Angle/Concave Options
  Wireless Connectivity Modules
  Front Maintenance
  Intelligent Module Integration (Optional)
  Dual Backup System (Optional)
 GOB Technology Integration (Optional)
TRI-VW-SID-HPS SERIES
TRISTAR
Technical parameters- TRI-VW-SID-HPS-1.8
* Note: These specifications are subject to change without any prior notice.
 Parameter  Value
Pixel Pitch  1.8mm
LED Type  SMD1515
Brightness  600cd/m²
Panel Size  600x337.5x45mm
Panel Weight  4kg/panel
Module Size  150×337.5mm
Pixel Density  284445pixels/m²
Pixels Per Panel  320x180pixels
Maintenance  Front
Ingress Protection  Rear IP30
Pixel configuration 3 in 1 configuration
Curve  Customized according to customers' needs
Panel Area  0.2025 ㎡
Environment  Indoor
Material  Die-cast Aluminum
Calibration  Support brightness and chroma
Color Temperature  2,000K~9,300K Adjustable
Horizontal Viewing Angle  160°
Vertical Viewing Angle  160°
Contrast Ratio  5000:1
Input Power <Max>  120±10%W/Panel
Input Power <Typical>  40±10%W/Panel
Input Voltage  100~240VAC
Processing Depth  ≥14bit
Refresh Rate  ≥3840Hz
Video Frame Rate  50&60Hz
Input Power Frequency  50~60Hz
LED Life Time  100,000 Hours
         Operating Temperature/Humidity  -10℃~+45℃/10~70%RH
         Storage Temperature/Humidity  -20℃~+55℃/10~80%RH
         Standard Mounting Configuration  Fixed
Certification  BIS
TRISTAR